LMR62421
LMR62421 SIMPLE SWITCHER ®  24Vout, 2.1A Step-Up Voltage Regulator in
SOT-23
Literature Number: SNVS734A
LMR62421
October 31, 2011
SIMPLE SWITCHER® 24Vout, 2.1A Step-Up Voltage
Regulator in SOT-23

30167204
6-Pin LLP
Ordering Information
Order Number Description Package Type Package Drawing Supplied As
LMR62421XMFE
1.6 MHz
SOT23-5 MF05A
250 Units on Tape & Reel
LMR62421XMF 1000 Units on Tape & Reel
LMR62421XMFX 3000 Units on Tape & Reel
LMR62421XSDE
LLP-6 SDE06A
250 Units on Tape & Reel
LMR62421XSD 1000 Units on Tape & Reel
LMR62421XSDX 4500 Units on Tape & Reel
www.ti.com 2
L
M
R